Parents Questionnaire Findings
28% returned

Section - Views on Student Learning

Strongly
Agree
1 My child is highly 54.4%
interested in
learning
2 My child takes 39.2%
initiative to learn
3 My child is 37.9%
confident in learning
4 My child often 36.7%
completes his/her
assignments
seriously
5 My child reads 39.2%

materials such as
leisure reading
materials and
newspapers outside
class.

Section - Views on support for student

development

Strongly
Agree

6 The school is able 29.1%
to help my child
solve the problems
he/she encounters
in his/her growing
process, such as in
his/her physical and
mental
development,
making friends and
academic
performance.
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7 The school is able 39.2%
to foster my child's
self discipline and
make him/her abide
by school
regulations

8 The school helps my 30.3%
child to acquire the
skills to get along
with others well.

9 The school can 35.4%
foster in my child
good virtues.

10 Through 31.6%
participation in the
school's extra
curricular
activities, my child's
learning
opportunities in
respect of extra
curricular
knowledge and life
skills etc are
increased.

Section - Views on School Climate

Strongly
Agree
11 The students of 44 3%
the school respect
their teachers
12 My child likes his/ 55.6%
her school
13 My child gets along 48.1%
with his/her
schoolmates
14 The teachers care 48.1%
about my child
15 My child likes to 50.6%

participate in the
schools activities
and affairs
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16 T am pleased to let 46.8% 25.3%
my child study in
this school

Section - Views on home school cooperation

Strongly  Agree
Agree

17 The school often 16.4% 36.7%
keeps parents
informed of school
affairs and
development

18 There are 17.7% 34.2%
sufficient channels
such as parents
day, the school
website, school
post box etc for me
to express my
views to the school

19 The school is willing 15.1% 26.5%
to listen to the
views of parents

20 The parent teacher 11.3% 37.9%
association can
facilitate
communication
between the
parents and the
school

21 The school often 26.5% 49.3%
invites parents to
participate in
school activities

22 T actively 18.9% 43.03%
participate in the
activities organised
by the school and/
or parent teacher
association
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23 T have a good 30.3% 48.1% 13.9% 6.3% 1.2% 0%
relationship with
the school



